Manufacturer
Manufacturer's type designation
Drive : electric(battery or mains) ,diesel, petrol ,fuel gas, manual
Type of operation : hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order - picker
Load capacity / rated load
Load center distance
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork
Wheelbase
Dimension
Load Capacity
Optional Items
Mast Specification
8. 1
8. 2
8. 3
8. 4
Type of drive control
Operating pressure for attachments(system/attach)
Oil volume for attachments
Sound level at driver’s ear according to DIN 12 053
Other Details
Power Shift
240 / 160
270
76.2
Specification
1. 1
1. 2
1. 3
1. 4
1. 5
1. 6
1. 8
1. 9
lb
 c in
x in
y in
Identification
HYUNDAI
250D-9
DIESEL
seated
55,116
47
44
167
2. 1
2. 2
2. 3
Service weight
Axle loading, loaded front / rear
Axle loading , unloaded front / rear
lb
lb
lb
Weights
81,617
126,274 / 92,030
41,110 / 40,508
3. 1
3. 2
3. 3
3. 5
3. 6
3. 7
in
in